Contact Kycon For Other Options
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l 0225
Cables and Adapters: KLAPX Series
RJ45, Panel-Mount Adaptor
Product Features
Fully Shielded in Stainless Steel
Snaps Into a Panel or Bulkhead.
Connects Finished Patch Cords to Finished Patch Cords.

KLAPX Series
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
2D Drawing
Solder Profile
IGES
CofC RoHS Compliant
STEP
CofC REACH Compliant
Certificate of Origin Check Stock Request a Sample Send Us An Email
UL Plastic File
3D PDF
  TypeSeries Product Type    Performance
       rating
27.4
19.5 Ref.
16.00
8.05
1.7 Ref.
16.75
14.40
1               8 8               1
31.0
8.05
16.00
19.5 Ref.
1.6 Ref.
16.75
14.40
1                81               8
KLAPX-CPLR-S-88-50-C6
KLAPX-CPLR-S-88-50-C6A
Housing Material:
   Engineering Thermoplastic,
   UL 94V-0 Rated,
Contact Material:
   Phosphor Bronze
   50u"Gold Over Nickel Plating
Shield Material:
   Stainless Steel
Electrical Characteristics
Voltage Rating: 120V AC RMS.
Current Rating: 1.5 A
Contact Resistance:
   60 MilliOhms Max.
Insulation Resistance:
   1,000 MegOhms Min. @500 VDC